Each Kit Includes:
Product
Code
Product Description MAX
Load
AVFR250 Anti Vibration Rubber Foot, 250mm x 95mm 160kg
AVFR400 Anti Vibration Rubber Foot, 400mm x 95mm 240kg
AVFR600 Anti Vibration Rubber Foot, 600mm x 95mm 450kg
AVFR1000 Anti Vibration Rubber Foot, 1000mm x 95mm 645kg
AVFR6150 Hi Block Anti Vibration Rubber Foot, 600mm x 150mm 450kg
Product Features
• SBR Recycled Rubber.
• Bound using a ratio of high-quality moisture curing
polyurethane pre-polymer.